IDFB 22 11E N
Size
Size
22
37
55
75
Voltage

22E, 37E, 55E, 75E
(Inlet air temperature: 100°F [37.8°C])
How to Order
7
Standard Specifications
Refrigerated
air dryer
Auto drain
JIS Symbol
IDFB22E, IDFB37E
Pressure switch
Compressed air inlet
Compressed air outlet
Auto drain
Drain outletVolume control valve
Accumulator
(IDFB22E, 37E only)
High pressure switch
(IDFB55E, 75E only)
Condenser Capillary tube
Cooler re-heater
Ball valve
Fan motor
Compressor for
refrigeration
Evaporation thermometer
Construction Principle (Circuit for Air/Refrigerant)
Humid, hot air coming into the air dryer will be cooled down by a cooler re-heater (heat exchanger). Wa-
ter condensed at this time will be removed from the air by a drain separator (auto drain) and drained out
automatically. Air separated from the water will be heated by a cooler re-heater (heat exchanger) to ob-
tain the dried air, which goes through to the outlet side.
Model
Specifications
Standard inlet air
Compressed air
41 to 122 (5 to 50)
22 (0.15) to 150 (1.0)
36 to 104 (2 to 40) Relative humidity of 85% or less
100 (0.7)
100 (37.8)
100 (37.8)
Forced air-cooled
15
R134a (HFC)
3.8
2400
10
R407C (HFC)
NPT 2 (male)
R 2 (male)
3/8 inch
10 mm
White 1
UL, CSA